	Coefficients
	Estimate
	2.5% CI
	97.5% CI
	Exponentiated estimate
	Std.error
	z-value
	Pr (>|z|)

	Intercept (Adult females)
	-3.41
	-3.94
	-2.87
	3.3
	0.27
	-12.56
	<0.005

	Adult males
	0.26
	-0.7
	1.23
	4.29
	0.49
	0.52
	0.6

	Sub-adults
	-1.88
	-4.85
	-0.06
	0.5
	1.11
	-1.69
	0.09



Residual deviance: 17.99 on 13 d.f
AIC: 68.63
Theta: 2.93
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